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△ 0 - 0 ● 0 - 1 ○ 4 - 0 ○ 10 - 1 △ 2 - 2 ○ 7 - 0 ○ 6 - 0 ○ 3 - 0 ○ 7 - 4

△ 1 - 1 ○ 3 - 0 ○ 8 - 1 ○ 6 - 0 ○ 3 - 0 ○ 10 - 0 ○ 6 - 1 △ 2 - 2 ○ 4 - 1

△ 0 - 0 ○ 6 - 0 ○ 5 - 0 ○ 4 - 0 ○ 8 - 1 ○ 11 - 0 ○ 6 - 0 ○ 1 - 0 ○ 5 - 0

△ 1 - 1 ○ 9 - 0 ○ 8 - 0 ○ 10 - 0 ○ 4 - 0 ○ 9 - 1 ○ 11 - 0 △ 1 - 1 ○ 5 0

○ 1 - 0 ● 0 - 6 △ 1 - 1 ● 4 - 6 ● 1 - 4 ○ 3 - 0 ● 0 - 1 ● 1 - 2 △ 0 - 0

● 0 - 3 ● 0 - 9 ○ 2 - 0 ○ 3 - 0 ○ 2 - 1 ● 3 - 4 △ 0 - 0

● 0 - 4 ● 0 - 5 △ 1 - 1 ● 0 - 2 △ 2 - 2 ○ 4 - 3 ● 1 - 2 △ 2 - 2 ● 1 - 3

● 1 - 8 ● 0 - 8 ● 0 - 2 ○ 4 - 2 ○ 4 - 3 ○ 3 - 2 ● 0 - 1 ● 0 - 3 ○ 4 - 2

● 1 - 10 ● 0 - 4 ○ 6 - 4 ○ 2 - 0 ○ 5 - 3 - ○ 9 - 1 ● 0 - 8 ○ 1 - 0

● 0 - 6 ● 0 - 10 ● 0 - 3 ● 2 - 4 ● 4 - 5 ○ 4 - 0 ○ 1 - 0 ● 0 - 4

△ 2 - 2 ● 1 - 8 ○ 4 - 1 △ 2 - 2 ● 3 - 5 ○ 5 - 1 △ 4 - 4 ● 1 - 4 ○ 5 - 2

● 0 - 3 ● 0 - 4 ● 1 - 2 ● 3 - 4 ○ 5 - 4 ○ 2 - 1 ○ 3 - 2 ● 0 - 2 ● 1 - 5

● 0 - 7 ● 0 - 11 ● 0 - 3 ● 3 - 4 - ● 1 - 5 ● 0 - 6 ● 1 - 5 ○ 2 - 1

● 0 - 10 ● 1 - 9 ○ 4 - 3 ● 2 - 3 ● 0 - 4 ● 1 - 2 ● 0 - 6 △ 0 - 0

● 0 - 6 ● 0 - 6 ○ 1 - 0 ○ 2 - 1 ● 1 - 9 △ 4 - 4 ○ 6 - 0 ● 0 - 2 ● 0 - 2

● 1 - 6 ● 0 - 11 ○ 1 - 0 ● 0 - 1 ● 2 - 3 ● 0 - 5 ● 2 - 5

● 0 - 3 ● 0 - 1 ○ 2 - 1 △ 2 - 2 ○ 8 - 0 ○ 4 - 1 ○ 5 - 1 ○ 2 - 0 ○ 3 - 1

△ 2 2 △ 1 - 1 △ 0 - 0 ○ 3 - 0 ○ 4 - 0 ○ 2 - 0 ○ 6 - 0 ○ 5 - 0 ○ 3 - 2

● 4 - 7 ● 0 - 5 △ 0 - 0 ○ 3 - 1 ● 0 - 1 ● 2 - 5 ● 1 - 2 ○ 2 - 0 ● 1 - 3

● 1 - 4 ● 0 - 5 ● 2 - 4 ○ 5 - 1 △ 0 - 0 ○ 5 - 2 ● 2 - 3
10 14

2 1 13 7

4 1 11 13

21

6 3 9 21

28

12 4 2 40

4 2

62

56

79

61

15

43

35

42

15

20

52

18 21 37

2718 55

82 144313 4 1

15 3 0 48 104 4

5 3 8

5 3 10

7 0

ＦＣガンジュ岩手

9

秋田ＦＣカンビアーレ

ＦＣプリメーロ

コバルトーレ女川

猿田興業

ブランデュー弘前ＦＣ

いわきＦＣ

富士クラブ２００３

日本製鉄釜石

盛岡ゼブラ

日本製鉄釜
石

盛岡ゼブラ
コバルトーレ
女川

2019/10/6

猿田興業

2019年度東北社会人サッカーリーグ１部戦績表

ＦＣガンジュ
岩手

秋田ＦＣカン
ビアーレ

ＦＣプリメー
ロ

ブランデュー
弘前ＦＣ

いわきＦＣ
富士クラブ２
００３



得失
点差

順
位

-15

5

4

10

9

3

8

-27

-14

-64

-41

37

7

1

-16 6

-28

68 2

100

2019/10/6

2019年度東北社会人サッカーリーグ１部戦績表


